
YMCA YOUTH SERVICE BUREAU
1117 South Clinton Street
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
260.449.7511

YMCA CHILD CARE SERVICES 
1025 W. Rudisill Blvd, Box #7
Fort Wayne, IN 46807
260.449.8464

MON 
-THURS FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

CAYLOR-NICKEL FOUNDATION FAMILY YMCA
550 West Dustman Road
Bluffton, IN 46714
260.565.9622

5:00am 
-8:00pm

5:00am 
-8:00pm

7:00am 
-4:00pm

1:00pm 
-4:00pm

CENTRAL BRANCH YMCA
1020 Barr Street
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
260.422.6486

4:00am 
-9:00pm

4:00am 
-8:00pm

5:00am 
-6:00pm

Noon 
-4:00pm

JACKSON R. LEHMAN FAMILY YMCA
5680 YMCA Park Drive West
Fort Wayne, IN 46835
260.755.4949

5:00am 
-9:00pm

5:00am 
-9:00pm

7:00am 
-6:00pm

Noon 
-5:00pm

JORGENSEN FAMILY YMCA
10313 Aboite Center Road
Fort Wayne, IN 46804
260.432.8953

5:00am 
-9:00pm

5:00am 
-9:00pm

7:00am 
-6:00pm

Noon 
-5:00pm

PARKVIEW FAMILY YMCA
10001 Dawsons Creek Blvd.
Fort Wayne, IN 46825
260.497.9996

5:00am 
-9:00pm

5:00am 
-9:00pm

7:00am 
-6:00pm

Noon 
-5:00pm

RENAISSANCE POINTE YMCA
2323 Bowser Avenue
Fort Wayne, IN 46803
260.447.4567

7:00am 
-8:00pm

7:00am 
-7:00pm

8:00am 
-4:00pm Closed

SKYLINE YMCA
838 South Harrison Street
Fort Wayne, IN 46802 
260.755.4900

5:00am 
-7:00pm

5:00am 
-7:00pm Closed Closed

WHITLEY COUNTY FAMILY YMCA
950 East Van Buren Street
Columbia City, IN 46725
260.244.9622

5:00am 
-8:00pm

5:00am 
-8:00pm

7:00am 
-4:00pm

Noon 
-4:00pm

FIND A BRANCH NEAR YOU

YMCA CAMP POTAWOTAMI
7255 East 700 South
Wolcottville, IN 46795
260.351.2525

fwycamp.org

Our mission is to put Christian principles 
into practice through programs that build 

healthy spirit, mind and body for all.

fwymca.org

For a complete listing of amenities, 
as well as upcoming Y events and 
program schedules, visit:

Hours may vary for each location at different times of the year. Inquire about 
summer and holiday hours at your local branch or online at fwymca.org.

YOU 
BELONG 
AT THE Y

2022 
Membership  
Guide

OTHER YMCA OF GREATER 
FORT WAYNE BRANCHES:

YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

HEALTHY LIVING

SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

YMCA OF GREATER 
FORT WAYNE
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WELLNESS CENTER
Cardio Equipment • • • • • • • •
Free Weights • • • • • • • •
Adaptive Fitness Equipment • • • • • • • •

FACILITY FEATURES
Art Room •
Athletic Fields • • • • •
Chapel • • • • •
Climbing Wall • •
Computer Lab •
Dance Studio • • • • • • • •
Universal Changing Room(s) • • • • • • • •
Game Room • • • • •
Group Exercise Room(s) • • • • • • • •
Gymnasium • • • • • • •
Indoor Track • • • • •
Kids Play Area • • • •
Music Room •
Racquetball Courts • •
Sauna • • • • • • •
Sensory Room • • •
Steam Room • • • • •
Teaching Kitchen • •
Walking Trail • • • • •
Whirlpool • • • •

POOL/SPLASH PARK
Indoor Pool(s) • • • • • • •
Outdoor Pool •
Splash Park • •

PROGRAMS & SERVICES
Adaptive Programs • • • • • • •
Adult Sports & Leagues • • • • • •
Arts & Music, Dance • • • • •
Before/After School Care • • •
Child Watch/Kids Club • • • • • • •
Summer Day Camp • • • • •
Early Learning Center • •
Group Exercise Classes • • • • • • • •
Personal Training • • • • • • • •
Swim Lessons • • • • • • •
Teen Activities • • • • • • • •
Teen Leadership • • • • • •
Volunteer Opportunities • • • • • • • •
Family Activities • • • • • • • •
Youth Sports • • • • • •

FACILITIES 
AT A 
GLANCE



JOIN NOW
Type of Membership Membership Description Enrollment Fee Monthly Rate 

Household 2 Adults  
& their Dependents $75 $79.50

Adult Age 18+ $75 $51.00

1 Adult Household 1 Adult  
& their Dependents $75 $63.00

Senior Age 65+ $75 $49.00

Senior Household 2 Adults age 65+  
& their Dependents $75 $64.00

Student Full-time student 
through age 25 $15 $25.00

Contact your local branch with questions or for more information 
email HereForYou@fwymca.org.

Visit your nearest branch or 
join online at fwymca.org

ADD-ON OPTION:
	 �One additional adult residing in the same household may be added to a membership for an 

additional $32/month. This fee covers the additional adult’s dependents. (This option is not 
available on student memberships or insurance-based memberships.)

MILITARY OUTREACH INITIATIVE:
	 ��We’re proud to support our military, and are honored to provide support to service members 

and their families through discounted memberships. Inquire at your local Y for details.

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE MAKES THE Y AVAILABLE TO EVERYONE.
We believe that finances shouldn’t be a barrier to participate at the Y. To apply for financial 
assistance, complete the application form which is downloadable at fwymca.org. Gather 
all documents in the following list that apply to your situation: most recent 30 days of 
income for all wage earners, government assistance verification, social security documents, 
other sources of income, proof of unemployment or court orders verifying child support. 
Bring the documents and application to the Membership Services desk at any Y in Allen, 
Whitley or Wells county. Proof of public assistance alone can expedite your application.

When you join the Y, you’re not just a member of a facility; you’re part 
of something greater. You’re part of a cause-driven organization 
whose purpose is deeper than a pool. With a shared commitment to 
nurturing the potential of kids, improving health and well-being and giving 
back and supporting our neighbors, the Y gives you the opportunity to 
learn, grow and thrive.

We’re a community. Surrounded by friends as well as caring, 
knowledgeable staff, you can grow your spirit, mind and body in ways you 
never imagined. 

As a Y member you receive reduced program fees and priority registration 
for programs such as youth and adult sports, swim lessons, day camps, and 
so much more!

We’re a not-for-profit organization. Donations to the Y help more 
children, adults, and families join by eliminating financial barriers. Your 
support of the Y helps make it accessible to those who want to participate 
but are unable to afford the cost of membership and programs.

WHY THE Y?

FEES:
	 �A one-time enrollment fee applies to all new memberships. (Any membership that has been 

inactive for more than 30 days is considered a new membership.) 

	 �Membership fees can be paid monthly by a bank or credit card draft or annually in one 
lump sum. 

Regardless of which membership is chosen, children 11 and under  
must be with an adult member to use the facility.

Youth Development - Nurturing the potential of every child and teen.

• �Various summer programs including 
day camps and overnight camps 

• �Free age appropriate care for  
children on an active membership 
while parent is in the Y  
Childwatch: Ages 6 weeks to 11 
years; Kids Club: Ages 6 to 11 years

• �Before and After school care  
available at over 35 sites

• Teen Leadership Programs

• �Supervised programs including 
homework help for middle schoolers

• Youth & Government Teen Program

• Youth Sports and Swimming

• Arts, Music, and Dance programs

• Healthy Cooking Classes

• Preschool Program 

Healthy Living - Improving the nation’s health and well-being.

• �Unrestricted access to all eight 
locations in Allen, Whitley and Wells 
Counties

• �Unlimited participation in hundreds 
of free group exercise classes like 
Yoga, Pilates, Zumba®, Bootcamp, 
Cycling and Aqua Fitness for every 
fitness level

• �Nationwide Membership allows Y 
members to visit any participating 
YMCA in the United States

• �Chronic disease programs  
including YMCA’s Diabetes 
Prevention, Enhance®Fitness,  
LIVESTRONG® at the YMCA, & Blood 
Pressure Management

• �Corporate Wellness and Membership 
Programs

• �Free health and wellness screenings 
and orientations

• �Inclusive programs adapted for 
people of all abilities

The Y is the nation’s leading non-profit committed to strengthening communities 
through Youth Development, Healthy Living and Social Responsibility.  
Below are some of the benefits that your Y membership offers.

Social Responsibility - Giving back and providing support to our neighbors.

• �Financial assistance for YMCA 
membership and programs  
for those in need

• �Training programs including  
Safety & Emergency Preparedness, 
CPR and First Aid Courses

• �International service trips

• �Volunteer opportunities to help your 
neighbors 

• �Programs designed to strengthen 
your faith and spiritual wellness  
such as bible studies and  
The Good Friday Breakfast

7TH GRADE MEMBERSHIP:
	 ��All 7th graders in Adams, Allen, Whitley, and Wells counties receive a free membership.


